LA11AH
Lytespan Alcyon LED Medium Cylinder
Double Accessory Holder
Page 1 of 1
Catalog number:
Notes: Type:
3 3/8 in
[85.6 mm]
2 5/8 in
[67.0 mm]
1 1/4 in
 [31.3 mm]
3 3/16 in
 [80.6 mm]
Ordering information example: LLA11AHBK
Catalog number Finish Mounting
LLA11AH  Alcyon LED Small Cylinder
Double Accessory Holder
BK Black For use with Alcyon LED Medium Cylinder LLA11.
Features
1. Plastic molded material: Lexan 943.
Accessories*
Snoot
LLA11SNWH Snoot 3.17" dia white
LLA11SNBK Snoot 3.17" dia black
Louver
LLAHCA11 Hex Cell Louver
Diffusion/Color filters
LLA11AFPF Perimeter Frost
LLA11AFSY Symmetrical Spread
LLA11AFFR Frosted Etched Glass
LLA11AFFR Beam Elongator, Asym
LLA11AFSF Solite Soft Focus
* When using two accessories must use holder.
Accessory holder accepts 2 filters max.
Finish
All painted finishes are baked enamel.
Labels
UL & cUL Listed.
LLA11AH November 28, 2012 Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2010. All rights reserved.